
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

AUG-2021

10-SEP-2021 13:2007-SEP-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

SEP-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 62954189

Total Members 2349

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      27,20,365

Total Refund Advance      16,00,142

          2,079Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount             916

Unexempted

      43,20,507

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 54
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       27,002
GAJANAN
BHAUSAHEB
KAWADE

        1,250        1,800613 101520315231 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GAJANAN
BHAUSAHEB
KAWADE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,780
GAJENDER  PAL         1,250        2,315614 100726659036 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,291GAJENDER
PAL

-
       15,000

            0        1,065 - -

       19,015GAJENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800615 101105394543 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000GAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,184GAMBHIRA
SAH

        1,250        1,909616 101336795584 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908GAMBHIRA

SAH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

        9,920GANESH
CHANDRA

          826        1,190617 101241794291 N.A.
        9,920            12        9,920GANESH

CHANDRA
-

        9,920
            0          364 - -

       26,153
GANESH
CHANDRA
BAIDYA

        1,250        1,800618 100150092235 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GANESH
CHANDRA
BAIDYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,876
GANESH
CHANDRA
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800619 101350853271 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GANESH
CHANDRA
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,153GANESH
KUMAR MISHRA

        1,250        1,800620 101229377686 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GANESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,447GANESH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,909621 100441391153 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908GANESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       23,328GANESH SUNIL
REDIJ

        1,250        1,800622 100150604309 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GANESH

SUNIL REDIJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,797
GAURAV         1,250        1,800623 100626494616 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GAURAV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       55,465
GAURAV         1,250        2,352624 101214655022 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,600
GAURAV -

       15,000
            0        1,102 - -

       21,632GAURAV
KUMAR

        1,250        1,909625 101317681847 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908GAURAV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       68,878GAURAV
DAHIYA

        1,250        1,800626 100151538990 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000GAURAV

DAHIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,929GAURAV
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800627 101585861922 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,937
GAURAV  PANT         1,250        1,800628 100606170805 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV
PANT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,466GAURAV
SINGH

        1,250        1,800629 101319941673 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,085GAURAV
TIWARI

        1,208        1,740630 101172274646 N.A.
       14,500             0       14,500GAURAV

TIWARI
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       30,645GAURI
SHANKAR

        1,250        2,109631 101084302314 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,572

GAURI
SHANKER
LODHI

-
       15,000

            0          859 - -

       11,151GAUTAM
KUMAR

          525          756632 100692714553 N.A.
        6,297            19        6,297GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

        6,297
            0          231 - -

       18,512GAUTAM
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800633 100958828936 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       18,620KUSHLENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,800867 100637907936 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAUSHLEND

RA SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,005
KAUSLENDRA         1,166        1,680868 101334866925 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000KAUSLENDR
A

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       25,402KEDAR NATH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,909869 100978170671 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908KEDAR NATH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       22,049KEERAT KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800870 101704441971 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KEERAT
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,645KESHAV
MISHRA

        1,250        1,909871 101490095863 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908KESHAV

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       32,764KHARGESHWAR
BASUMUTARY

        1,250        1,800872 100505504787 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KHARGESWA
R
BASUMUTAR
Y

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,089
KIRAN         1,035        1,491873 101576265954 N.A.

       12,428             7       12,428
KIRAN -

       12,428
            0          456 - -

       21,430
KIRAN  KUMAR         1,005        1,448874 101317681615 N.A.

       12,069             8       12,069KIRAN
KUMAR

-
       12,069

            0          443 - -

       26,059
KIRAN  DUTT         1,250        2,938875 101294017917 N.A.

       15,000             0       24,480
KIRAN DUTT -

       15,000
            0        1,688 - -

       16,677KIRPA
SHANKAR

          940        1,355876 100726419956 N.A.
       11,289             9       11,289KIRPA

SHANKAR
-

       11,289
            0          415 - -

       22,324
KIRPAL  SINGH         1,250        1,800877 100978235761 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KIRPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,323
KISHAN  TIWARI         1,240        1,786878 101597334666 N.A.

       14,882             2       14,882KISHAN
TIWARI

-
       14,882

            0          546 - -

       19,940KISHAN KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800879 100520471176 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KISHAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,101KISHAN SINGH
NEGI

        1,250        2,256880 101294737267 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797KISHAN

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       17,466
KISHAN  TIWARI         1,250        1,800881 100549930551 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KISHAN
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       79,495
KISHORE
BHUMAIAH
KOLIPAKA

        1,250        1,800882 100194732949 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

KISHOR
BHUMAIAH
KOLIPAKA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,131KISHOR KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,800883 100529238378 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KISHOR

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,000
KISHORE
RAMESH
MOHITE

        1,250        1,800884 101619677115 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KISHOR
RAMESH
MOHITE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       49,099
KISHOR
SHASHIKANT
PATIL

        1,250        1,800885 100754087677 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

KISHOR
SHASHIKANT
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,468
KM CHANDRA         1,250        1,859886 100726501223 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492KM
CHANDRA

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

        9,948KM MANEESHA
MISHRA

          727        1,047887 101183077665 N.A.
        8,724            14        8,724KM

MANEESHA -
        8,724

            0          320 - -
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       26,171KUMAR
KARTIKEY

        1,250        1,909908 101214655363 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908KUMAR

KARTIKEY
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       16,520KUMAR
MANISH

        1,250        1,909909 100555365221 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908KUMAR

MANISH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       25,853
KUMAR  PAL         1,112        1,602910 100201422653 N.A.

       13,350             0       13,350
KUMAR PAL -

       13,350
            0          490 - -

        9,944
KUMAR  SINGH           514          741911 100518066681 N.A.

        6,172            19        6,172KUMAR
SINGH

-
        6,172

            0          227 - -

       43,659KUMUD RANJAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800912 100198575295 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KUMUD
RANJAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,519KUNDAN
KUMAR

        1,239        1,785913 101284222616 N.A.
       14,875             3       14,875KUNDAN

KUMAR
-

       14,875
            0          546 - -

       26,941KUNDAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800914 101064868174 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KUNDAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,683KUNDAN
NAYAN

        1,250        1,800915 100484746543 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KUNDAN

NAYAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,524KUNDAN
KUMAR

        1,240        1,786916 101064868119 N.A.
       14,882             2       14,882KUNDAN

KUMAR
-

       14,882
            0          546 - -

       22,122KUNDAN
KUMAR JHA

        1,250        1,800917 100198750213 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KUNDAN

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,683KUNDAN
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,800918 101461739131 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KUNDAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,693KUNJ BIHARI
OJHA

        1,250        2,109919
*
10103517477
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       17,572KUNJ BIHARI

OJHA
-

       15,000
            0          859 - -

       18,512KUNWAR JEET
SINGH

        1,250        1,800920 100518210769 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KUNWAR

JEET SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,529
KUSHPAL         1,250        1,800921 100025594868 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KUSHPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,642
LAKHAN  SINGH         1,250        1,800922 101215275487 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LAKHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,579LAKHAN
DAHIYA

        1,244        1,792923 101339114560 N.A.
       14,935             0       14,935LAKHAN

DAHIYA
-

       14,935
            0          548 - -

     
1,60,795

LAKSHMI  AZAD         1,250        1,800924 100801929074 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LAKSHMI

AZAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,124LAL THAPA
BAHADUR

        1,236        1,781925
*
10020321912
5

N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

LAL
BAHADUR
THAPA

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       17,961LAL BAHADUR
YADAV

        1,250        1,800926 101171217860 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

LAL
BAHADUR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       50,914
LALA  RAM         1,250        1,800927 100203223083 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
LALA  RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,219
LALAN  SINGH         1,250        1,800928 100045645138 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LALAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       21,283MAINUDDIN
SHAH

        1,121        1,615971
*
10021562723
9

N.A.
       13,456             5       13,456MAINUDDIN

SHAH
-

       13,456
            0          494 - -

       27,482
MALI  SETHI         1,250        1,800972 100216171983 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
MALI  SETHI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,098
MAMTA           356          512973 101412849563 N.A.

        4,269            22        4,269
MAMTA -

        4,269
            0          156 - -

       16,467
MAMTA  RANI         1,240        1,786974 101064868848 N.A.

       14,881             2       14,881
MAMTA RANI -

       14,881
            0          546 - -

       12,944
MAN  SINGH           985        1,419975 100057490695 N.A.

       11,824            12       11,824
MAN  SINGH -

       11,824
            0          434 - -

       28,841MAN BAHADUR
GURUNG

        1,250        2,109976 101035171800 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,573

MAN
BAHADUR
GURUNG

-
       15,000

            0          859 - -

       20,153
MAN MOHAN
SINGH
DHAKARE

        1,250        1,800977 100664356626 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MAN MOHAN
SINGH
DHAKARE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,833MANASH
KUMAR PATRA

        1,166        1,680978 100353370072 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

MANASH
KUMAR
PATRA

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       38,217
MANDAPATI
BHASKARA
VARMA

        1,250        1,800979 100217422506 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

MANDAPATI
BHASKAR
VARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,385MANEESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800980 100506137414 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANEESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,079MANEESH
YADAV

        1,241        1,788981 100506234285 N.A.
       14,900             0       14,900MANEESH

YADAV
-

       14,900
            0          547 - -

       22,673MANGAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,800982 101128836092 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANGALSIN

GH DOHARE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,457MANI RAM
BEWAL

        1,250        1,800983 101128622357 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANI RAM

BELWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

     
1,56,904

MANIKANDAN
SIVAPRASAD

        1,250       11,913984 101576631956 N.A.
       15,000             0       99,275MANIKANDA

N S
-

       15,000
            0       10,663 - -

       25,402MANISH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800985 100482130143 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANISH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,191MANISH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,256986 101628198773 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797MANISH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

        7,587MANISH
KHOWAL

          570          821987 100862922846 N.A.
        6,845            20        6,845MANISH

KHOWAL
-

        6,845
            0          251 - -

       23,075MANISH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,909988 101407625849 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908MANISH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       17,729MANISH
KUMAR

        1,069        1,539989 101372472855 N.A.
       12,829             6       12,829MANISH

KUMAR
-

       12,829
            0          470 - -

       18,852MANISH
KUMAR

        1,145        1,650990 100218828458 N.A.
       13,749             0       13,749MANISH

KUMAR
-

       13,749
            0          505 - -

       20,153MANISH RAI
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800991 100219217515 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANISH

KUMAR RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       16,095
NISHA  SINGH         1,250        1,8001202 101171217645 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NISHA
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,171NISANT
BHASKAR

        1,250        1,8001203 100256823427 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NISHANT

BHASKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,549NISHANT
NAGAR

        1,250        1,8001204 101439318761 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000NISHANT

NAGAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,781NISHANT
TYAGI

        1,250        1,8001205 101372246685 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NISHANT

TYAGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,683
NISHI KANT JHA         1,250        1,8001206 100505329192 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NISHI KANT
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,482NISHIKANT
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001207 100727542964 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000NISHIKANT

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,558
NITESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001208 100646810255 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NITESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,431
NITIN  RAWAT         1,005        1,4481209 101372717423 N.A.

       12,069             8       12,069
NITIN -

       12,069
            0          443 - -

       19,318NITIN
CHAUHAN

        1,166        1,6801210 101284222556 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000NITIN

CHAUHAN
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       14,882
NITIN  KUMAR         1,240        1,7861211 101246766952 N.A.

       14,882             2       14,882
NITIN KUMAR -

       14,882
            0          546 - -

       20,322NITIN KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001212 100019698820 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NITIN KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,807
NITIN P SALIAN           926        1,3341213 100505658986 N.A.

       11,113             0       11,113NITIN PANDU
SALIAN

-
       11,113

            0          408 - -

       19,926
NIZAMUDDIN         1,250        1,8001214 101529152366 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NIZAMUDDIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,572
NOOR  ALAM           727        1,0471215 100726992649 N.A.

        8,723            14        8,723
NOOR  ALAM -

        8,723
            0          320 - -

     
1,69,399

NUPUR  SETIA         1,250        1,8001216 100000167519 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NUPUR SETIA -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,043NUTAN
MISHRA

        1,250        1,9091217 100930070099 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908NUTAN

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       21,603OBAID NABI
DAR

        1,250        1,8001218 101275265782 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OBAID NABI

DAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

     
2,76,155

OJASVITA
SRIVASTAVA

        1,250       19,8831219 100505636904 N.A.
       15,000             0     

1,65,693
OJASVITA
SRIVASTAVA

-
       15,000

            0       18,633 - -

       20,939
OM  NARAYAN         1,145        1,6491220 100948743547 N.A.

       13,741             1       13,741OM
NARAYAN

-
       13,741

            0          504 - -

       18,474
OM  PRAKASH         1,250        1,9091221 100727306687 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908OM
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       18,518
OM  PRAKESH         1,250        1,8591222 100260682426 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       16,679OM PRAKASH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001223 100626087145 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       18,103RAKENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001499 101152682998 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,449RAKESH
DWIVEDI

        1,250        1,8001500 100957594994 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

DWIVEDI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,182RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,197        1,7241501 101569818914 N.A.
       14,369             3       14,369RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,369
            0          527 - -

       25,401RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,9091502 101128622414 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       17,961RAKESH
PANDEY

        1,250        1,9091503 100927308949 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RAKESH

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       20,088RAKESH
PANDEY

        1,174        1,6911504 100529021794 N.A.
       14,091             0       14,091RAKESH

PANDEY
-

       14,091
            0          517 - -

       18,221RAKESH
SHRIVAS

        1,250        1,8001505 101365010859 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000RAKESH

SHRIVAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,080RAKESH
SWAIN

        1,250        2,1091506 101006385952 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,572RAKESH

SWAIN
-

       15,000
            0          859 - -

       32,067RAKESH
KONAM

        1,250        1,8001507 101520315212 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

RAKESH K -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,057RAKESH
KUMAR

          810        1,1671508 100299922088 N.A.
        9,724             0        9,724RAKESH

KUMAR
-

        9,724
            0          357 - -

       28,451RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,3151509 100978170306 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,291RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       19,863RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001510 100299838741 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,153RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001511 100952686984 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,751RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,3151512 100299483664 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,291RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       33,527
RAKESH
KUMAR
GAUTAM

        1,250        1,9091513 101365010828 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

RAKESH
KUMAR
GAUTAM

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

        3,746RAKESH
KUMAR GUPTA

          299          4311514 101526630005 N.A.
        3,592            24        3,592

RAKESH
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
        3,592

            0          132 - -

       20,153RAKESH
KUMAR JHA

        1,250        1,8001515 101194751975 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,332RAKESH
KUMAR PANDEY

          248          3571516 100948509541 N.A.
        2,977            25        2,977

RAKESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        2,977

            0          109 - -

       24,888RAKESH
KUMAR PANDEY

        1,250        1,9091517 100505715896 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

RAKESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       25,777
RAKESH
KUMAR
RAGHUWANSHI

        1,250        1,8001518 101704441963 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAKESH
KUMAR
RAGHUWANS
HI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,934RAKESH
KUMAR RAI

        1,250        1,9091519 100679468239 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RAKESH

KUMAR RAI
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -
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       25,402RAM MURTI
KUMAR

        1,250        1,9091541 101110915670 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RAM MURTI

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       25,401RAM SINGH
NAGINA

        1,250        1,8001542 100302340737 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM NAGINA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908
RAM  NARAYAN         1,250        1,8001543 100064818233 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
NARAYAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,171RAM NARAYAN
YADAV

        1,250        1,9091544 101128622856 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

RAM
NARAYAN
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       17,124RAM YADAV
NARESH

        1,236        1,7811545 100302467375 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RAM NARESH

YADAV
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       22,007
RAMNATH  JHA         1,250        1,8001546 100306281529 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM NATH
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,093RAM NIWAS
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001547 101447859281 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000RAM NIWAS

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,156
RAM  PRAKASH         1,250        1,8001548 100639485832 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000RAM
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,466RAM PRAKASH
RAM

        1,250        1,8001549 101149022756 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
PRAKASH
RAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,565RAM PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001550 100630457622 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM PRATAP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,075RAM PRAVESH
RAI

        1,250        1,8001551 100504687996 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM

PRAVESH RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,338RAMPRAWESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001552 101226265451 N.A.
       15,000             7       15,000

RAM
PRAWESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,929RAM SEWAK
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001553 101264779969 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM SEWAK

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,704RAM RAM
SUMER

          983        1,4161554 100302116668 N.A.
       11,803             8       11,803RAM SUMER

RAM
-

       11,803
            0          433 - -

       16,280
RAM  SURESH           810        1,1671555 101214083150 N.A.

        9,724             0        9,724
RAM SURESH -

        9,724
            0          357 - -

       19,588RAMSWAROOP
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,8001556 101376629508 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
SWAROOP
KUMAR
YADAV

Others
       15,000

            0          550 Others -

        4,105
RAMA
CHANDRA
SAHU

          342          4931557 101128622451 N.A.
        4,105            23        4,105

RAMA
CHANDRA
SAHU

-
        4,105

            0          151 - -

       23,243RAMA KANT
MISHRA

        1,111        1,6011558 100012247278 N.A.
       13,342             5       13,342RAMA KANT

MISHRA
-

       13,342
            0          490 - -

       26,941RAMAKANT
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001559 101437364835 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMAKANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       43,049RAMAKANT
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001560 100914662485 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMAKANT

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,467RAMASISH
KUMAR PANDEY

          470          6771561 100303606990 N.A.
        5,645            20        5,645RAMASHIS

PANDAY
-

        5,645
            0          207 - -
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       26,949
SONU         1,250        1,9092026 100567296067 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
SONU -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       16,937
SONU  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002027 100692102621 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,324
SONU  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002028 101244289054 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,734
SONU  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002029 100360493359 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,683
SONU  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002030 100360490020 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,460SONU KUMAR
DUBEY

        1,225        1,7642031 101168801570 N.A.
       14,700             0       14,700

SONU
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       14,700

            0          539 - -

       19,718SONU KUMAR
PATWA

        1,250        1,8002032 100529087695 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SONU
KUMAR
PATWA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,309SONU KUMAR
SINGH

          128          1852033 101183845645 N.A.
        1,539            28        1,539

SONU
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        1,539

            0           57 - -

       16,935
SONU  SINGH           940        1,3552034 101325458915 N.A.

       11,290             9       11,290
SONU SINGH -

       11,290
            0          415 - -

       11,902SONU SINGH
PARIHAR

          940        1,3552035 101463088862 N.A.
       11,290             9       11,290SONU SINGH

PARIHAR
-

       11,290
            0          415 - -

       29,208
SRILAKSHMI  M         1,250        1,8002036 100496307189 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SRI LAKSHMI
M

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,214SHRIKANTA
DAS

        1,041        1,5002037 101685823026 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500SRIKANTA

DAS
-

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       16,421SRIMANTA
BERA

        1,250        1,9092038 101387814787 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SRIMANTA

BERA
Others

       15,000
            0          659 Others -

       18,355SRINET KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,9092039 101402766805 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

SRINET
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       20,153SATYENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002040 101035174377 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000STEYANDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,482SUBHASH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8002041 100363929478 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

SUBAS
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,110SUBHAM
KUMAR PATHAK

        1,250        1,8002042 101012319793 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUBHAM
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,434SUBHAS
CHHETRI

        1,250        2,1092043 101265376982 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,572SUBHAS

CHHETRI
-

       15,000
            0          859 - -

       22,323
SUBHASH         1,240        1,7862044 101336926052 N.A.

       14,882             2       14,882
SUBHASH -

       14,882
            0          546 - -

     
2,32,243

SUBHASH
PRIYADARSHI

        1,250        1,8002045 100949023934 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUBHASH
PRIYADARSH
I

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,064SUBHASH
CHAND

          612          8822046 100363999155 N.A.
        7,346            17        7,346SUBHASH

CHAND
-

        7,346
            0          270 - -
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